
Date of 

receipt

Amount 

claimed (Rs.)

Amount of 

claim 

admitted 

(Rs. )

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered 

by 

security 

interest

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in

CoC

1
Paramjit Kumar 02-11-2023 52,000            52,000           Operational 

Creditor

0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2
DV Pathy 02-11-2023 38,200            38,200           Operational 

Creditor

0.00 0.00 No 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3
Sunil More 31-10-2023 1,81,575        1,81,575       Operational 

Creditor

0.00 0.00 No 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

4
Exide Holding 

Netherlands BV

31-10-2023 3,42,88,490  3,42,88,490  Operational 

Creditor

0.00 0.00 yes 99.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 34560265.00 34560265.00 100.00

Amount 

of claim 

not 

admitted 

(Rs. )

Amount of 

claim under 

verification 

(Rs. )

Remarks, if 

any

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Tudor India Pvt Ltd       Date of commencement of Liquidation- 07/09/2023                List of creditors as on: 30/06/2024

Sl. 

No

Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that may 

be set- 

off


